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• Customer specified requirements



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     范围: 当前页
     Mask co-ordinates: 水平,垂直偏移 66.84, 567.87 宽 454.32 高 27.55 points
     来源: 下左
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     66.8384 567.872 454.3208 27.5483 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



